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Why JANMAN? - aFuihadoniasu

At JANMAN Generic Aushadhi, we're on a mission to make quality healthcare
affordable for every household in India. With over 15 yeadrs of pharmaceutical
expertise and planning to open 2600+ outlets across South India, our franchisees
earn from day one with zero hidden fees

Highlights

3000+ No WHO-GMP

Certified Generic Franchise Fees Certified Products
Medicines or Royalty

100% Stock Complete Setup &
Availability with LicenSing Support

Fast Delivery
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JANMAN
Online App

Your Nearest JANMAN Store, Just a Tap Away

“Every online order becomes
a potential walk-in.”

The app intelligently routes customer orders to the
nearest JANMAN store — increasing footfall, local
visibility, and repeat business.

Increase Your Income
by Exploring a New Frontier

Affordable Veterinary
Medicines & Animal Nutrition

Now Available through

JANMAN
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Diversify your offerings and boost your store's revenue by tapping

into the high-demand veterinary segment.

JANMAN now provides access to:

@ Veterinary Medicines m Dewormers, § Vaccines &
for livestock, poultry, ~  Antibiotics Preventive Care
and pets & Supplements Solutions
%\ Animal Food & ﬁ Pet Care Essentials ‘Zl P
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Complete Store Setup

We provide everything you
need to launch your store:
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Location Drug License Interior Design
Selection Support Guidance & Branding
s
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Staff Training & Pharma Software for + -
-D Agent Support Billing & Inventory ™ = q:
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Your store reflects trust
and professionalism

— and we make sure it’s felt from Day 1.
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Full Support

to GrOW Your
JANMAN store

Whether you're from a medical background or new to the
industry, our team ensures you're supported from Day 1.
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Doctor Outreach amos?
Campaigns to increase
footfall and prescriptions —

M UM UM

Software Support - Dedicated Support Line —
for billing, stock, and order Field + Online Pharma-
tracking D Certified Agents

Customer Service &
Relationship Training




Affordable Care
with Transparent Pricing

JANMAN offers premium-quality medicines at unbeatable prices.

Here's a price comparison for popular medicines:

COMPOSITION e
ACECLOFENAC 100MG + PARACETAMOL 325MG 10 7.79
AMISULPRIDE 100MG 40 2499
AMISULPRIDE 200MG 70 37.49
AMLODIPINE TOMG 10 3.91
AMLODIPINE 2.5MG 4 2.21
AMLODIPINE 5MG 55 2.65
AMLODIPINE 5MG+ATENOLOL 50MG 7 5.19
AMOXICILLIN 500MG, CLAVULANATE POTASSIUM 125MG 56.1 42.63
ATENOLOL 25MG 6 2.21
ATENOLOL 50MG 6.6 2.79
ATORVASTATIN 10MG 8.8 5.88
ATORVASTATIN 10MG + ASPIRIN 150 MG 26 19.11
ATORVASTATIN TOMG + ASPIRIN 75MG 16 12.97
ATORVASTATIN 10MG + ASPIRIN 75MG + CLOPIDROGEL 75MG 38 25.14
ATORVASTATIN 20MG + ASPIRIN 75MG + CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 44 27.43
BENIDIPINE 4MG 15 11.76
BETAHISTINE 16 MG 16 8.09
BISOPROLOL 2.5MG 11 6.17
BISOPROLOL 5MG 15 8.82
BUDESONIDE 200MCG, FORMOTEROL 6 MCG 85 49,98
BUDESONIDE 400MCG, FORMOTEROL 6 MCG 80 60.27
CALCIIUM CITRATE 1000MG, VITAMIN D3 200IU MAGNESIUM 100MG 15 8.82
CALCIUM 500MG+VIT D3 250 .U 8 5.88
CARBOXY METHYLCELLULOSE 0.5% 264 11.03
CARVEDILOL 3.125MG 7.7 6.06
CILNIDIPINE 10MG 16.5 6.39
CILNIDIPINE 10+TELMISARTAN 40 24.2 14.7
CLONIDINE 100 MCG 11 5.88
CLOPIDOGREL 75MG 18.75 11.03
CLOPIDROGREL 75MG+ASPIRIN 75MG 21 16.66
CLOTRIMAZOLE 2% 45 35.28
DAPAGLIFLOZIN 10MG 32 18.74
DAPAGLIFLOZIN 1T0MG, METFORMIN 500MG 51 28.9
DICLOFENAC 50MG 55 3.87
DILTIAZEM 90 MG 36.3 21.55
ESOMEPRAZOLE 40MG 209 13.23
FERROUS ASCORBATE 1T00MG+FOLIC ACID 1.5MG+ZINC 22.5MG 33 14.7
FLUCONAZOLE 150MG 55 4,04
GABAPENTIN 300MG+METHYLCOBALAMIN 500MCG 40 27.2
GLIBENCLAMIDE 5MG+METFORMIN 500MG 12 8.09
GLICLAZIDE 80 &METFORMIN 500MG 28.6 22.79




COMPOSITION

Popular
generic kendra

ITRACONAZOLE 200MG

ITRACONAZOLE 100MG

LEVERTIRACETAM 500MG

LEVOCETIRIZINE 5MG

LINAGLIPTIN 5MG

LORAZEPAM 2MG

LOSARTAN 50 MG & HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5 MG
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50MG

METFORMIN 500MG

METOPROLOL SUCCINATE 25MG

MONTELUKAST 10 MG & LEVOCETIRIZINE 5 MG
NICOUMALONE 1MG

NICOUMALONE 2MG

OLMESARTAN 20MG

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG

OMEPRAZOLE 20MG+DOMPERIDONE 10MG
OXCARBAMAZEPINE 150MG

PANTOPRAZOLE 40MG

PREBIOTIC+PROBIOTIC

PRAZOSIN 2.5MG

PRAZOSIN 5MG

PREGABALIN 75MG

PREGABALIN 75MG , METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500MCG
QUETIAPINE 25MG

QUETIAPINE 50MG

RABEPRAZOLE 20MG

RABEPRAZOLE 20MG+DOMPERIDONE 10MG
RAMIPRIL 5MG

RANOLAZINE 500MG

RISPERIDONE 2MG

RISPERIDONE 2MG,TRIHEXYPHENIDYL 2MG
RIVAROXABAN 15MG

ROSUVASTATIN 10MG,CLOPIDOGREL 75MG,ASPIRIN 75MG
ROSUVASTATIN 20MG+CLOPIDROGREL 75MG+ASPIRIN 75MG
SACUBITRIL 24MG , VALSARTAN 26MG

SACUBITRIL 49MG ,VALSARTAN 51MG

SILODOSIN 8MG

SITAGLIPTIN 50 + METFORMIN 500MG

SODIUM BICARBONATE 500MG

SODIUM VALPROATE 333MG ,VALPROIC ACID 145 MG
TAMSULOSIN 0.4MG

TELMISARTAN 20MG

TELMISARTAN 40MG

TELMISARTAN 40MG, AMLODIPINE 5MG, CHLORATHALIDONE 12.5MG
TELMISARTAN 40MG, CILNIDIPINE 10MG, CHLORTHALIDONE 6.25MG
TENELIGLIPTIN 20 MG

TENELIGLIPTIN 20MG + METFORMIN 500MG
THYROXINE SODIUM25MCG

THYROXINE SODIUM 75MCG

TICAGRELOR 90MG

TORSEMIDE 5MG

35.2
35.2
68.2
7.7
38
12
132
12.1
11
16.5
20
40
15
17
9.9
11
385
12.1
55
60
28
22
50
11
18
8.8
22
10
55
10
10
125
495
55
72
140
75
55
10
42
22
11
12
24
30
20
30
76
60
130
10

27.2
15.44
27.93
4.12
17.64
8.09
9.96
7.35
4.7
7.35
12.94
14.7
8.09
11.76
7.5
7.35
294
9.26
13.23
32.1
19.11
17.35
36.02
7.35
13.23
6.76
8.09
7.35
294
5.88
7.64
37.49
28.37
38.22
294
294
57.33
40.87
7.94
294
10.73
7.07
833
19.11
19.4
11.03
16.7
3234
47.78
53.54
5.51




Together, let’s build a healthier India

JANMAN
Generic

Aushadhl
10, N

Be a Part of the
Healthcare Revolution.

Start your JANMAN Generic Aushadhi

franchise journey today!

Phone: +919591165279 | +917975165279

Email : janmanpharma@gmail.com

© janmanpharma.in ﬂ fb/janmanpharma r@ insta/janmanpharma



