





Why JANMAN? IMAGENTATIONATION

At JANMAN Generic Aushadhi, we're on a mission to make quality healthcare affordable for every household in India. With over **15 years** of pharmaceutical expertise and planning to open **2600+ outlets** across South India, our franchisees earn from day one with zero hidden fees

Highlights

3000+

Certified Generic Medicines No

Franchise Fees or Royalty

WHO-GMP

Certified Products

100% Stock

Availability with Fast Delivery

Complete Setup & Licensing Support



JANMAN Online App

Your Nearest JANMAN Store, Just a Tap Away

"Every online order becomes a potential walk-in."

The app intelligently routes customer orders to the nearest JANMAN store — increasing footfall, local visibility, and repeat business.



Increase Your Income by Exploring a New Frontier

Affordable **Veterinary Medicines & Animal Nutrition**

Now Available through

JANMAN



Diversify your offerings and boost your store's revenue by tapping into the high-demand veterinary segment.

JANMAN now provides access to:



Veterinary Medicines for livestock, poultry, and pets



Dewormers, **Antibiotics** & Supplements



Vaccines & **Preventive Care** Solutions



Animal Food & **Feed Additives**



Pet Care Essentials & Nutraceutica



Complete Store Setup

We provide everything you need to launch your store:



Location
Selection Support



Drug License Guidance



Interior Design & Branding



Staff Training & Pharma
-D Agent Support



Software for Billing & Inventory



Your store reflects trust and professionalism

- and we make sure it's felt from Day 1.



Full Support to **Grow** Your **JANMAN** Store

Whether you're from a medical background or new to the industry, our team ensures you're supported from Day 1.

We Provide:



Doctor Outreach Campaigns to increase footfall and prescriptions





Software Support – for billing, stock, and order tracking



Dedicated Support Line – Field + Online Pharma-D Certified Agents



Customer Service & Relationship Training



Affordable Care with Transparent Pricing

JANMAN offers premium-quality medicines at unbeatable prices. Here's a price comparison for popular medicines:

COMPOSITION	Popular generic kendra	JANMAN
ACECLOFENAC 100MG + PARACETAMOL 325MG	10	7.79
AMISULPRIDE 100MG	40	24.99
AMISULPRIDE 200MG	70	37.49
AMLODIPINE 10MG	10	3.91
AMLODIPINE 2.5MG	4	2.21
AMLODIPINE 5MG	5.5	2.65
AMLODIPINE 5MG+ATENOLOL 50MG	7	5.19
AMOXICILLIN 500MG, CLAVULANATE POTASSIUM 125MG	56.1	42.63
ATENOLOL 25MG	6	2.21
ATENOLOL 50MG	6.6	2.79
ATORVASTATIN 10MG	8.8	5.88
ATORVASTATIN 10MG + ASPIRIN 150 MG	26	19.11
ATORVASTATIN 10MG + ASPIRIN 75MG	16	12.97
ATORVASTATIN 10MG + ASPIRIN 75MG + CLOPIDROGEL 75MG	38	25.14
ATORVASTATIN 20MG + ASPIRIN 75MG + CLOPIDOGREL 75MG	44	27.43
BENIDIPINE 4MG	15	11.76
BETAHISTINE 16 MG	16	8.09
BISOPROLOL 2.5MG	11	6.17
BISOPROLOL 5MG	15	8.82
BUDESONIDE 200MCG, FORMOTEROL 6MCG	85	49.98
BUDESONIDE 400MCG, FORMOTEROL 6MCG	80	60.27
CALCIIUM CITRATE 1000MG, VITAMIN D3 200IU MAGNESIUM 100MG	15	8.82
CALCIUM 500MG+VIT D3 250 I.U	8	5.88
CARBOXY METHYLCELLULOSE 0.5%	26.4	11.03
CARVEDILOL 3.125MG	7.7	6.06
CILNIDIPINE 10MG	16.5	6.39
CILNIDIPINE 10+TELMISARTAN 40	24.2	14.7
CLONIDINE 100 MCG	11	5.88
CLOPIDOGREL 75MG	18.75	11.03
CLOPIDROGREL 75MG+ASPIRIN 75MG	21	16.66
CLOTRIMAZOLE 2%	45	35.28
DAPAGLIFLOZIN 10MG	32	18.74
DAPAGLIFLOZIN 10MG, METFORMIN 500MG	51	28.9
DICLOFENAC 50MG	5.5	3.87
DILTIAZEM 90 MG	36.3	21.55
ESOMEPRAZOLE 40MG	20.9	13.23
FERROUS ASCORBATE 100MG+FOLIC ACID 1.5MG+ZINC 22.5MG	33	14.7
FLUCONAZOLE 150MG	5.5	4.04
GABAPENTIN 300MG+METHYLCOBALAMIN 500MCG	40	27.2
GLIBENCLAMIDE 5MG+METFORMIN 500MG	12	8.09
GLICLAZIDE 80 &METFORMIN 500MG	28.6	22.79

COMPOSITION	Popular generic kendra	JANMAN
ITRACONAZOLE 200MG	35.2	27.2
ITRACONAZOLE 100MG	35.2	15.44
LEVERTIRACETAM 500MG	68.2	27.93
LEVOCETIRIZINE 5MG	7.7	4.12
LINAGLIPTIN 5MG	38	17.64
LORAZEPAM 2MG	12	8.09
LOSARTAN 50 MG & HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5 MG	13.2	9.96
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50MG	12.1	7.35
METFORMIN 500MG	11	4.7
METOPROLOL SUCCINATE 25MG	16.5	7.35
MONTELUKAST 10 MG & LEVOCETIRIZINE 5 MG	20	12.94
NICOUMALONE 1MG	40	14.7
NICOUMALONE 2MG	15	8.09
OLMESARTAN 20MG	17	11.76
OMEPRAZOLE 20MG	9.9	7.5
OMEPRAZOLE 20MG+DOMPERIDONE 10MG	11	7.35
OXCARBAMAZEPINE 150MG	38.5	29.4
PANTOPRAZOLE 40MG	12.1	9.26
PREBIOTIC+PROBIOTIC	55	13.23
PRAZOSIN 2.5MG	60	32.1
PRAZOSIN 5MG	28	19.11
PREGABALIN 75MG	22	17.35
PREGABALIN 75MG , METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500MCG	50	36.02
QUETIAPINE 25MG	11	7.35
QUETIAPINE 50MG	18	13.23
RABEPRAZOLE 20MG	8.8	6.76
RABEPRAZOLE 20MG+DOMPERIDONE 10MG	22	8.09
RAMIPRIL 5MG	10	7.35
RANOLAZINE 500MG	55	29.4
RISPERIDONE 2MG	10	5.88
RISPERIDONE 2MG,TRIHEXYPHENIDYL 2MG	10	7.64
RIVAROXABAN 15MG	125	37.49
ROSUVASTATIN 10MG,CLOPIDOGREL 75MG,ASPIRIN 75MG	49.5	28.37
ROSUVASTATIN 20MG+CLOPIDROGREL 75MG+ASPIRIN 75MG	55	38.22
SACUBITRIL 24MG , VALSARTAN 26MG	72	29.4
SACUBITRIL 49MG ,VALSARTAN 51MG	140	29.4
SILODOSIN 8MG	75	57.33
SITAGLIPTIN 50 + METFORMIN 500MG	55	40.87
SODIUM BICARBONATE 500MG	10	7.94
SODIUM VALPROATE 333MG ,VALPROIC ACID 145 MG	42	29.4
TAMSULOSIN 0.4MG	22	10.73
FELMISARTAN 20MG	11	7.07
TELMISARTAN 20MG	12	8.33
FELMISARTAN 40MG, AMLODIPINE 5MG, CHLORATHALIDONE 12.5MG	24	19.11
FELMISARTAN 40MG, AMLODIFINE 3MG, CHLORATHALIDONE 12.3MG	30	19.4
FENELIGLIPTIN 20 MG	20	11.03
TENELIGLIPTIN 20 MG TENELIGLIPTIN 20MG + METFORMIN 500MG	30	16.7
THYROXINE SODIUM25MCG	76	32.34
THYROXINE SODIUM 25MCG THYROXINE SODIUM 75MCG	60	47.78
	130	53.54
TICAGRELOR 90MG		
TORSEMIDE 5MG	10	5.51

Together, let's build a healthier India



Be a Part of the **Healthcare Revolution.**

Start your JANMAN Generic Aushadhi franchise journey today!

Phone: +91 9591 165279 | +91 79751 65279

Email: janmanpharma@gmail.com









